Today's Date: 04/12/2016

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 4/26/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE
501 E. COURT STREET, SUITE 1.452
JACKSON, MS 39201-

TIME CASE NUMBER

DEBTOR(S)

Trustee: James L. Henley(2H)

DEBTOR'S ATTORNEY

PRIOR MEETING

08:15 AM 1503761
1601056
1600162
1600920
1600845
1600558
1600609
1600234
1600964
1601084
1600988
1601142
1601118
1601117

1600833
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JESSIE GRIGSBY

RUSHTON HARBOUR OVERBY

LEE S JOHNSON

SUSIE L LYONS

NICOLE D MARTIN

CHARMAINE D SMITH

TRAVIS D and AMY L WALKER

ARDELL and AGATHA WILLIAMS

ROCHELLE CHONESE BURNSIDE

PERNELL STEVEN CLAYTON

DONALD and BETTY J. BENNETT

THELMA CHAMBERS

JAMES CARL MARSHALL

CARLA ROBINSON

FRANCESSA RENE ELLISON

CHELSEA BAIR MINTON
ELIZABETH JOHNSON SPELL
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
THOMAS CARL ROLLINS, JR.
THOMAS CARL ROLLINS, JR.
TYLVESTER 0.(J) GOSS
TYLVESTER O.(J) GOSS
TYLVESTER 0.(J) GOSS
TYLVESTER 0.(J) GOSS

WILLIAM WESLEY STOVER, JR

None

None

Continued From 03/22/16

None

None

None

None

Continued From 03/22/16

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



Today's Date:  04/12/2016

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 4/26/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE
501 E. COURT STREET, SUITE 1.452
JACKSON, MS 39201-

TIME CASE NUMBER

DEBTOR(S)

Trustee: James L. Henley(2H)

DEBTOR'S ATTORNEY

PRIOR MEETING

08:15AM 1600441
1601107
1600711
09:15 AM 1601130
1600672
1601113
1600900
1601059
1600726
1601101
1600256
1601035
1600995
1600935

1600965
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LINDA F FLEMING

FELICIAR JENKINS

WILLIAM S and BARBARA J MCGOVERN

NATRINA NICOLE GREEN

WENDELL R. SULLIVAN

SHEENAT ERVIN

MICHAEL D HAMPTON SR. and LORI M HAMPTON

JUSTIN D and CONSTANCE C JORDAN

HANNAH D PETTUS

NATHANIEL SIMMONS

TONY L THOMAS

JAMES EARL HOSEY

JAMIE GRAHAM and ERICA VANCE ALLEN

GABRIEL CASSIETTA COX

DONIE ROBER CUMMINGS

WILLIAM WESLEY STOVER, JR
WILLIAM WESLEY STOVER, JR
WILLIAM WESLEY STOVER, JR
BRANAN P. SOUTHERLAND
BRANAN P. SOUTHERLAND
EDWIN WOODS, JR.

EDWIN WOODS, JR.

EDWIN WOODS, JR.

EDWIN WOODS, JR.

EDWIN WOODS, JR.

EDWIN WOODS, JR.

FRANK H. COXWELL, [

J. THOMAS ASH

J. THOMAS ASH

J. THOMAS ASH

Continued From 03/22/16

None

None

None

Continued From 04/12/16

None

None

None

Continued From 04/12/16

None

Continued From 03/08/16

None

None

None

None



341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Today's Date: 04/12/2016 Meeting Date 4/26/2016 (Tuesday) Trustee: James L. Henley(2H)

LOCATION: UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE
501 E. COURT STREET, SUITE 1.452
JACKSON, MS 39201-

TIME CASE NUMBER DEBTOR(S) DEBTOR'S ATTORNEY PRIOR MEETING
09:15AM 1600912 YOLANDA LUVETTE HOWARD J. THOMAS ASH None
1601030 DARRELL MILLER JR. and TANESHA LASHON SCOTT J. THOMAS ASH None
1600565 RONALD M ROBERTSON JOHN D. MOORE None
1601079 BARBARAAPLATTE L. JACKSON LAZARUS None
1600941 MARJORIE MARIE BLUSH MICHAEL G. POND None
1601052 SANDIE DENISE ICKOM MICHAEL G. POND None
1600419 MICHAEL and LASONDRA PAYNE MICHAEL G. POND None
1600939 CHARMIONE F. PHILLIPS MICHAEL G. POND None
1601134 DIANDRAR. SINGLETON MICHAEL G. POND None
10:15AM 1600880 SHUNYA ANITA COLEMAN BLAKE A. TYLER None
1600824 VICTORIAA. DAVIS BLAKE A. TYLER None
1600908 DA JOHNSON CHARLES C. JULIAN, JR. None
1600798 LARRY A and VICTORIA L MADDOX CHARLES C. JULIAN, JR. None
1600756 FASHIONETTE JEFFERSON JIMARNOLD None
1600311 HEATHER LLOYD JONATHAN M. RETTIG None
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341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Today's Date:  04/12/2016 Meeting Date 4/26/2016 (Tuesday) Trustee: James L. Henley(2H)
LOCATION: UNITED STATES COURTHOUSE
501 E. COURT STREET, SUITE 1.452
JACKSON, MS 39201-
TIME CASE NUMBER DEBTOR(S) DEBTOR'S ATTORNEY PRIOR MEETING
10:15AM 1600550 TIMOTHY RAYMOND and KIM DAWN PRIVITT JONATHAN M. RETTIG None
1600326 MANDA L. ALLEN RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF Continued From 03/08/16
1600973 ANDREYA P TAYLOR RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF None
1601047 JERRI DEAN GALLAGHER RICHARD R. GRINDSTAFF None
1600691 LEONARD SANDIFER RICHARD R. GRINDSTAFF Continued From 04/12/16
1601013 GEORGE W. TAYLOR JR. RICHARD R. GRINDSTAFF None
1600985 JENNIFER NICOLE WATTS RICHARD R. GRINDSTAFF None
1600945 RANDY T WILSON VALLRIE LANETTE DORSEY None
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